Yamaha YBR125 REO5

€1.750,00

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar

Tellerstand

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen

Gewicht

01MBZR
Benzine
2013
16906 KM

2

1
124cc
7KW / 10pk
114kg

L=
Jamoto

IN EN VERKOOP MOTOREN

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Jaap Middel / Jamoto

Interesse? Bel met 0622928565 Zuiderdiep 78
9523TH Drouwenermond
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